

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	14-1	210	Version:	1		
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Deleted
File created:	10/7	/2014			In control:	Real Estate Development Committee
On agenda:	10/1	6/2014			Final action:	10/16/2014
Title:	Authority to issue a 1-year permit extension to CH2M Hill Engineers, Inc. to continue to access Distric real estate along the Des Plaines River, Sanitary & Ship Canal, and Illinois & Michigan Canal, from approximately 1/2 mile west of Lemont Road in Lemont to Cicero Avenue in Stickney, to close previously installed monitoring wells. Consideration shall be a nominal fee of \$10.00					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CH2M 1 yr permit Lemont Station Bd Ltr 10 16 2014.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion Result
10/16/2014	1	Board of	Commissio	oners	Del	eted
10/16/2014	1	Committe	ee of the W	/hole	Del	eted